

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-0005 Version: 1 Name: Designation/Selection/Recognition – Randy Porter –

As Third Oakland Unified School District - 2016-

2017 Teacher of the Year

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 1/3/2018 In control: Senior Business Officer

 On agenda:
 6/13/2018

 Final action:
 6/13/2018

 Enactment date:
 6/13/2018

 Enactment #:
 18-1012

Title: Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1718-0015 - Designation/Selection/Recognition

of Randy Porter, as Third Oakland Unified School District 2016-2017 Teacher of the Year.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18-0005 Designation/Selection/Recognition – Randy Porter – As Third Oakland Unified School

District - 2016-2017 Teacher of the Year

Contact: Tara.Gard@ousd.org

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/13/2018	1	Board of Education	Adopted	Pass

Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1718-0015 - Designation/Selection/Recognition of Randy Porter, as Third Oakland Unified School District 2016-2017 Teacher of the Year.